
TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL
IN THE OVAL           NEXT TO
YOUR CHOICE.

• Use only the marking device
provided or a black ink pen.  

• If you make a mistake, don't
hesitate to ask for a new ballot. 
If you erase or make other
marks, your vote may not count.

Initials of Ballot
Inspector

Signature of Voter
I understand how to properly mark my ballot.OFFICIAL NONPARTISAN BALLOT PANAMA CITY WARD 4, FLORIDA APRIL 16, 2013

OFFICIAL NONPARTISAN BALLOT
PANAMA CITY WARD 4, FLORIDA  APRIL 16, 2013

COMMISSIONER, WARD 4
(Vote for One)

Les Nelson

Mike Nichols

James Pic

END OF BALLOT
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11

40

41

42

43

52

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

© Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002


